info@trigaglobal.com1
F E AT URE S &  BENEF I T S
• Addressability for
maximum
configuration
flexibility
• Supports Continuous,
ANSI Temporal 3, ANSI

a UL reverberant room at 10 feet, 24 Volts
(in continuous tone).
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR-B200S-WH: Sounder Base, White
TR-B200S-IV: Sounder Base, Ivory
TR-B200S-LF-WH: Low Frequency Sounder Base, white
TR-B200S-LF-IV: Low Frequency Sounder Base, Ivory
COMPATIBILITY
The TR-B200s and TR-B200S-LF are compatible with
the following Triga series detectors:
• TR-Photo-W / TR-Photo-IV Photoelectric Smoke
   Detector
• TR-Photo-T-W / TR-Photo-T-IV Photoelectric Smoke
   Detector with Thermal
• TR-PTIR-W / TR-PTIR-IV Multicriteria Detector
• TR-FIRE-CO-W / TR-FIRE-CO-IV Multicriteria
   Detector
• TR-HEAT-W /TR-HEAT-IV Fixed Temperature
   Thermal Detector
• TR-HEAT-ROR-W / TR-HEAT-ROR-IV Rate-of-Rise
   Detector with Thermal
• TR-HEAT-HT-W / TR-HEAT-HT-IV Fixed High
   Temperature Thermal Detector
The TR-B200S and TR-B200S-LF are compatible with
the following Triga Series FACPs:
• TR-2100R / TR-2100B
• TR-2100ECSR / TR-2100ECSB
• TR-R2100R / TR-R2100B